DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
RESET
© 2022 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.
hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA  ss s-H poles-JAN 01/2022
Page 1/5 Rev. 01/06/22
SSS H Poles spec sheet 2022

LAB Less Anchor Bolts
UL UL Certified
ORDERING GUIDE
MOUNTING ORIENTATION ACCESSORIES- ORDER SEPARATELY
Example: SSS–H–25–40–A/B/C–2L-S2-DBT-UL
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Removable tenon used in conjunction with side arm mounting.
First specify desired arm
2 Specify option location using logic found on page 1 (Option Orientation)
3 VM1 recommended on poles 20’ and taller with EPA of less than 1.
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VM13 1st mode vibration damper
VM2SXX* 2nd mode vibration damper
* XX = 08 for 8’, 12 for 12’, 15 for 16’, 20 for 20’, and 24’ for 24’
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
RESET
© 2022 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.
hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA  ss s-H poles-JAN 01/2022
Page 3/5 Rev. 01/06/22
SSS H Poles spec sheet 2022
Wet
Locations
In-use
Cover
ORDERING GUIDE (CONTINUED)
Catalog Number
Height Nominal
Shaft
Dimensions
Wall
Thickness
Bolt
Circle
(suggested)
Bolt Circle
(range)
Bolt
Square
(range)
Base
Plate
Square
Anchor
bolt size
Bolt
Projection
Pole
weightFeet Meters
SSS-H-10-40-A-XX-XX 10 3.0 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 77
SSS-H-12-40-A-XX-XX 12 3.7 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 90
SSS-H-14-40-A-XX-XX 14 4.3 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 103
SSS-H-16-40-A-XX-XX 16 4.9 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 116
SSS-H-18-40-A-XX-XX 18 5.5 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 129
SSS-H-20-40-A-XX-XX 20 6.1 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 142
SSS-H-25-40-A-XX-XX 25 7.6 4” square 0.125” 9” 8”-10” 5.66”-7.07” 9” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 175
SSS-H-14-40-B-XX-XX 14 4.3 4” square .188” 11” 10”-12” 7.07”-8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 152
SSS-H-16-40-B-XX-XX 16 4.9 4” square .188” 11” 10”-12” 7.07”-8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 171
SSS-H-18-40-B-XX-XX 18 5.5 4” square .188” 11” 10”-12” 7.07”-8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 190
SSS-H-20-40-B-XX-XX 20 6.1 4” square .188” 11” 10”-12” 7.07”-8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 209
SSS-H-25-40-B-XX-XX 25 7.6 4” square .188” 11” 10”-12” 7.07”-8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 257
SSS-H-30-40-B-XX-XX 30 9.1 4” square .188” 11” 10”-12” 7.07”-8.48” 10.50” 3/4”x30”x3” 3.5 304
SSS-H-16-50-B-XX-XX 16 4.9 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 219
SSS-H-18-50-B-XX-XX 18 5.5 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 243
SSS-H-20-50-B-XX-XX 20 6.1 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 267
SSS-H-25-50-B-XX-XX 25 7.6 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 327
SSS-H-30-50-B-XX-XX 30 9.1 5” square .188” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 387
SSS-H-25-50-C-XX-XX 25 7.6 5” square .25” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 427
SSS-H-30-50-C-XX-XX 30 9.1 5” square .25” 11” 10.25”-13.25” 7.25”-9.37” 11.50” 1”x36”x4” 4.5 507
SSS-H-20-60-B-XX-XX 20 6.1 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”-13.25” 7.81”-9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 329
SSS-H-25-60-B-XX-XX 25 7.6 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”-13.25” 7.81”-9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 404
SSS-H-30-60-B-XX-XX 30 9.1 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”-13.25” 7.81”-9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 479
SSS-H-35-60-B-XX-XX 35 10.7 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”-13.25” 7.81”-9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 554
SSS-H-40-60-B-XX-XX 40 12.2 6” square .188” 12” 11.00”-13.25” 7.81”-9.37” 12.25” 1”x36”x4” 5.0 629
v
EHH EXTRA
HANDHOLE
GFI – 20 AMP GFCI
RECEPTACLE & COVER
MPB -  MID
POLE BRACKET
C05 -  C07 -  C20 -
COUPLING
VM1 -  VIBRATION
DAMPER 1ST MODE
VM2 -  VIBRATION
DAMPER 2ND MODE
VM2SXX -  VIBRATION
DAMPER 2ND MODE
Notes:
1 Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Hubbell Lighting will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and